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Questions

Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:

When Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahir?

With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.

The Sub-Himalayas are low in altitude attaining heights of between 600 and meters.

In 1916, the Muslim League and the congress held its joint session in:

During whose reign was the award of the title 'khan' introduced for the nobles ot the Delhi
Sultanate?

Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?

Arya samaj was started by:

Who started Scientific Society on July 9,18647?

The another name of Gasherbrum is hidden peak, because it was hidden by neighbouring
peak of .

Muslims celebrated "Victory Day on

The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)

The length of Kala Chitta range is:

Who was appointed first President of Muslim league?

When Arrangzeb started ruling over India?

Answers Choice

OO0 » DOUP DO@WP DOWr DOWr DOWF DO®r DOWP» DOWr 0D0®F U0Wr DOWr D0W» TOm»

oom»

Kashmir
Sindh

. Punjab
. Rajasthan

710 AD
711 AD

. 715 AD

716 AD

2252
2452
2652
2852

1200
1400
1600
1800

. Lukhnow

Delhi
Bombay
Lahore

. Alauddin Khaliji

. Balban

. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq
. lltutmish

. Shorish Kashmiri

Habib Jalib
Faiz Ahmad Faiz
None of these

Swami Dayanand Sarasvati
Raja Ram Mohan Roy
Swami Vivekanand

Gopal Krishna Gokhley

Syed Ahmad Khan
Ahmad Ali

Altaf Hussain Hali
M. Ali Johar

Baltoro glacier
Biafo glacier

Hispar glacier
None of these

11th August 1946

. 17th August 1946
. 18th August 1946
. 16th August 1946

Ghalani

. Khyber Agency

South Wazristan
None of these

62 km
72 km
82 km
None of these.&nbsp;

Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk

Nawab Vigar-ul-Mulk
Nawab Saleem Ullah
None of these

1607
1807
1658
1407
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The Indus valley houses were built of:

In which constitution of Pakistan, the Ministers were neither members of the parliament nor
answerable to parliament?

When the British government assume sovereignty over the lands of British East India
Company?

Who translated Pakistan's Resolution was presented in 1940, who supported the same in a
very effective way/manner?

Tenth Amendment was passed on 29 March,
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. Bamboo

Wood
Stone

1956

1973

. None of these

1357

1457
1557

. Abdul Rab Nishtar

CH.Khaliquz Zaman

. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy

1981
1983
1985



