

## CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Babur entered India for the first time from the west through:	A. Kashmir B. Sindh C. Punjab D. Rajasthan
2	When Muhammad Bin Qasim defeated Raja Dahir?	A. 710 AD B. 711 AD C. 715 AD D. 716 AD
3	With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.	A. 2252 B. 2452 C. 2652 D. 2852
4	The Sub-Himalayas are low in altitude attaining heights of between 600 and meters.	A. 1200 B. 1400 C. 1600 D. 1800
5	In 1916, the Muslim League and the congress held its joint session in:	A. Lukhnow B. Delhi C. Bombay D. Lahore
6	During whose reign was the award of the title 'khan' introduced for the nobles ot the Delhi Sultanate?	A. Alauddin Khaliji B. Balban C. Ghiyasuddin Tughlaq D. Iltutmish
7	Who was convicted in Rawalpindi Conspiracy Case?	A. Shorish Kashmiri B. Habib Jalib C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. None of these
8	Arya samaj was started by:	A. Swami Dayanand Sarasvati B. Raja Ram Mohan Roy C. Swami Vivekanand D. Gopal Krishna Gokhley
9	Who started Scientific Society on July 9,1864?	A. Syed Ahmad Khan B. Ahmad Ali C. Altaf Hussain Hali D. M. Ali Johar
10	The another name of Gasherbrum is hidden peak, because it was hidden by neighbouring peak of	A. Baltoro glacier B. Biafo glacier C. Hispar glacier D. None of these
11	Muslims celebrated "Victory Day on	A. 11th August 1946 B. 17th August 1946 C. 18th August 1946 D. 16th August 1946
12	The largest agency in the federally Administered Tribal Area (FATA)	A. Ghalani B. Khyber Agency C. South Waziristan D. None of these
13	The length of Kala Chitta range is:	A. 62 km B. 72 km C. 82 km D. None of these.
14	Who was appointed first President of Muslim league?	A. Nawab Mohsin-ul-Mulk B. Nawab Viqar-ul-Mulk C. Nawab Saleem Ullah D. None of these
15	When Arrangzeb started ruling over India?	A. 1607 B. 1807 C. 1658 D. 1407

16	The Indus valley houses were built of:	A. Bamboo B. Bricks C. Wood D. Stone
17	In which constitution of Pakistan, the Ministers were neither members of the parliament nor answerable to parliament?	A. 1956 B. 1962 C. 1973 D. None of these
18	When the British government assume sovereignty over the lands of British East India Company?	A. 1357 B. 1857 C. 1457 D. 1557
19	Who translated Pakistan's Resolution was presented in 1940, who supported the same in a very effective way/manner?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Abdul Rab Nishtar C. CH.Khaliquz Zaman D. Hussain Shaheed Suharwardy
20	Tenth Amendment was passed on 29 March,	A. 1981 B. 1983 C. 1985 D. 1987